

MNGS Const. of Road from -1065
to T-02 (Rampur Harishankar Pur) 15

Agreement No - 242/SAD/MMSY-2021-22

(Open)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency: - Khyati Infrastructure

Const. cost: - 16378771:-

Major. cost: - 2052170:-

Total: - 18430941:-

Date of Commence: - 07.02.2022

Date of Completion: - 06.02.2023

(Open)

DIVISION

ARARA

SUB-DIVISION

ARARA

2648

21110 1st year maint. Bill

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

48

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - const. of road from Loc 4 to To 2 (Rampur Harishankarpur) in Baria Block.					
Agency - Khyati Infrastructure, Ashampur, Baria.					
Agr. Nos - 242/SBD/MMGsy/21-22					
Date of commencement - 07-02-2022					
Date of completion - 06-02-2023					
Actual date of completion - 28-06-23					
Date of entry - 12.6.24					
① Restoration of drain cut.					
25x10mx1.50mx0.30m =				112.50	
4x70mx1.0mx0.30m =				1.41	
				113.91	
② shoulder repair.					
50x10mx1.25m =				625.00 m ²	
6.50mx1.20m =				7.80	
				632.80	
③ pot holes repair.					
2x7.00mx2.00m =				28.00 m ²	
④ maint. of D.H.P. 3 Nos.					
⑤ cutting branches of tree 5 Nos.					
⑥ white washing - 63.00 m ²					
⑦ maint. of road sign - 0.23 Km					
⑧ maint. of 200m ² km - 0.27 Km.					
material statement					
① chips - 1.00 m ³ .					

Sharma
12.6.24
TE

Continuation

12.6.24
AC

ABSTRACT of COST

49

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of raincuts					
113.91 m ² P-48					
@ 404=06/m ² ₹					46,025=00
② shoulder repair					
632.80 m ² P-48					
@ 60=48/m ² ₹					38,272=00
③ Potholes repair.					
28.00 m ² P-48					
@ 270=19/m ² ₹					7,565=00
④ maint. of C.D. H.P.					
3 Nos. P-48					
@ 1166=58 each ₹					3500=00
⑤ maint. of road sign					
0.23 km P-48					
@ 1104=58/km ₹					249=00
⑥ maint. of 200m ² km stone					
0.27 km P-48					
@ 647=44/km ₹					175=00
⑦ cutting branches of tree					
5 Nos. P-48					
@ 113=64 each ₹					568=00
⑧ white washing.					
63.00 m ² P-48					
@ 16=87/m ² ₹					1063=00
					97,417=00
Add 12.1. Cost (+)					11,690=00
Add 14. L. cost (+)					974=00
Add 3. Fee (+)					100=00

Continuation

110181=00

